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The design is simple but looks good. Can be used with all sizes of space. 
It also provides softness and comfort in the style of La-Z-Boy.
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Manual Recliner

Allows the seat and back to move together
for natural reclining movement.

Exclusive
La-Z-Boy
Mechanism

Superior frame design is quality engineered
for lasting durability.

Strongest Frame
Construction

Personalizes the effort needed to ease into a
reclining position based on body type.

Adjustable
the Back Tension
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Back and legrest adjust independently
to suit your reclining preference.

Independent Back
& Legrest Position

Complete support to the entire body in all
positions, even when reclining.

Total Body
& Lumbar Support

Provides a choice of comfortable positions that
lock in place for added safety and support.

Three-Position
Locking Footrest



Rocking recliners are perfect for those looking to rock and recline,
and with total body and lumbar support at all times.

Recline & Rock 
    at the same time
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Offer 18 natural
     reclining comfort positions

Manual Recliner

Left Hand Handle

Change the location of standard right-side
handle to left-side sitting. [option]
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FEATURES & BENEFITS

INDEPENDENT BACK
& LEGREST POSITION 

SECURE 3-POSITION
LOCKING FOOTREST

ADJUSTABLE
THE BACK TENSION

ADJUSTABLE HEADREST

WALL PROXIMITY

10T

11 in

18 LOCKING
RECLINING POSITION

ROCKING MOTION



10T-705 RAYNA
Comfort that responds to the life of the new generation, Minimal style.
With a simple design but with a lot of function, which is a distinctive
feature only La-Z-Boy recliners.
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42.50”

32.50”

34”

65.00”

19.50”

O V E R A L L  :  3 2 . 5 0 "  W  ×  3 4 . 0 0 "  D  ×  4 2 . 5 0 "  H
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iClean fabric 19,500.-

Half leather 30,200.-
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10T-708 EMPIRE
The definition of extraordinary simplicity. Designed to fit the lifestyle
of a new generation like you. Comfortable recline, does not take up
space, can be placed even in confined spaces.

iClean fabric 20,500.-

Half leather 31,200.-



40.50”

32.00”

36.5”

61.50”

19.00”

O V E R A L L  :  3 2 . 0 0 "  W  ×  3 6 . 5 0 "  D  ×  4 0 . 5 0 "  H
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Good quality recliner with structure designed to support every body
shape. The material is packed with quality, guaranteeing longevity
and a comfortable, La-Z-Boy style.

10T-584 PARKER
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63.50”

40.50”

20.00”

33.00”

37.5”

O V E R A L L  :  3 3 . 0 0 "  W  ×  3 7 . 5 0 "  D  ×  4 0 . 5 0 "  H
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iClean fabric 21,500.-

Half leather 32,200.-
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10T-520 NORMAN
A wooden-arm recliner with a wooden lever, featuring a compact and
minimal design. Ideal for small spaces, it offers a light, airy, and clean
look with a cozy and comfortable feel.

iClean fabric 23,900.- Half leather 33,500.-

RHT-520 NORMAN
A wooden-arm recliner with a wooden lever, designed in
a compact and minimal style. It features a 3-level adjustable
headrest for enhanced flexibility and support for the head and neck.

iClean fabric 26,900.- Half leather 35,500.-



20.00”

63.50”

32.00”

27.00”

O V E R A L L  :  2 7 . 0 0 "  W  ×  3 2 . 0 0 "  D  ×  4 2 . 0 0 "  H
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32.00”



Our superior recliners and sofas come in
various styles to complement any room.


